/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath

Kuilsrivier

Cape Town

(0213 903 3380

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

Liquor Kunners

Liquor Runners Cape Town

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE

CONSIGNEE - LR Durban IBT

C/o Range rd & Anfield vd

Blackheath
Kuilsrivier
Cape Town

{021) 903 8874

Http: / /www . lrsa.co.za

PRSACPT

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 416

Number of Mixed: 5

SEALS 0204313 - 2024328

Transport

LIQUOR RUNNERS

REFERENCE NUMBERS

30489/00029264/1470964IBT

Driver Name: |MOSES

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

)
| Truck Reg Nr:

JBK 125 FS
- IBT Date: 2024-02-01
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-02-03 IBT Time: 08:00
e
Driver Signature: (@ """" LR Signature:
Thursday 01 February 2024 M
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LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1385037

LR Durban IBT TO RECEIVE O PALLETS

Scanned St Code
161104
161100
161501
300104
141932
500304

Tuesday 30 January 2024

St Desc

inverroche Gin Amber
Inverroche Gin Classic
inverroche Mini Gift set
Luc Belaire Luxe Rose
Malfy Gin Rosa

Mumm Olympe Demi Sec (NO 5BC)

PackSize
6x750mt 43%
6x750ml 43%
12x3x50ml
6x750mt 12.5%
6xX750mi 43%
6x750ml 12.5%

30489/00029264/14709641

Unit

CA
Ca
CA
CA
CA

CA

52
60

Units QTY  Scan OTY

YA
60
10
2

5
287

416.00

Yariance

0
0
O
0
v
G

0.00

11
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2024/01/25

# IBT REF PRODUCT DISCRIPTION  |SEND WEIGHT | REC WEIGHT | PALLET # LOADED (Y/N)
1 BSIBT00005544 MIX 249 1 249
2 ST30489 MUMM DEMI SEC NO SBC 820 1

3 MUMM DEMI SEC NO SBC 821 2

4 MUMM DEM SEC NO SBC 822 3

5 MIX 715 4

6 MIX 873 5 4051
7 IBT00795 MIX 753 1

8 MIX 737 2

9 ERDINGER CANS 930 3

10 ERDINGER NRB 1149 4

11 ERDINGER NRB 1145 5

12 ERDINGER 30L KEGS 816 6

13 MIX 654 7

14 ERDINGER NON ALCHOL 1158 8

15 ERDINGER NON ALCHOL 1161 9

16 ERDINGER NON ALCHOL 1163 10 9666
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

w
(o2}
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